Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

GAINWARD RTX5050 GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X OC 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5050 Ultra 8GB GDDR6 128Bit W
D

ASUS DUAL-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

Marka

Gainward

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

349,00 USD

399,00 USD

399,00 USD

449,00 USD



